
       
  
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
                                 

 

        

  

      

SASKATCHEWAN 
ARTISTIC SWIMMING 
Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship 
January 31, 2023 
 
Results 
 
Saskatchewan Artistic Swimming Chief Scorer 

 
 
 



Code Rank Draw Swimmer                                                                Total  

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

AWAD-C1 Figures

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  NEUMANN Olivia                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    40.2500
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer                                                                Total  

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

AWAD-C2 Figures

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  BAKER Tessa                      (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    40.3333

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 28/01/2023 10:14:01 AM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Saskatchewan Artistic Swimming



Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

AWAD-C1 Duet Free Final Championship

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                     38.8667   40.2917   39.7217

               BAKER Tessa / NEUMANN Olivia

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 28/01/2023 4:47:54 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Saskatchewan Artistic Swimming



Code Rank Draw Swimmer                                                                Total  

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

10U Figures

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (5)  CAREFOOT Emmy                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    50.2785

     2.   (6)  TODD Ashlyn                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               48.7032

     3.   (2)  JOHANNSON Rhys                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               48.3014

     4.   (3)  HOLLYOAK Tenley                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    47.0502
     5.   (7)  KENZLE Isla                      (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    46.3699

     6.   (4)  CRANDALL Mia                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               45.8265

     7.   (8)  ZHOU Yitong                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               44.3425

     8.   (1)  MANN Kyleigh                     (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    44.0365

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 28/01/2023 10:11:00 AM
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Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

10U Solo Free Final Championship

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                     43.5334   46.3699   45.2353

               KENZLE, Isla

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 28/01/2023 4:47:00 PM
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

10U Team Free Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (2)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               46.9666

     2.   (1)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          46.0333

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 29/01/2023 12:26:09 PM
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Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

10U Team Free Final Championship

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                46.0333   46.7934   46.4894

     2.   (2)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                     46.9666   38.2094   41.7123

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 31/01/2023 4:34:06 PM
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer                                                                Total  

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Novice Figures

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (4)  GALBRAITH Pillar                 (PRINCE ALBERT PIKES)               55.0762

     2.   (2)  HALL Penelope                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    52.9524

     3.   (13) BUCHAN Keeley                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    48.8619

     4.   (28) BUTLER Karris                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    47.5143
     5.   (23) JEZOWSKI Jacey                   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             45.6762

     6.   (20) HINDMARCH Samantha               (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    45.5714

     7.   (8)  UHRICH Braelyn                   (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             45.5143

     8.   (5)  DOUAI Lilyan                     (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    44.8143

     9.   (21) WILLS Kaylin                     (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             42.4333

     10.  (1)  BULGIN Hailey                    (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             39.9619

     11.  (9)  WOLFE Isabelle                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    39.7095

     12.  (18) KVILL Natalie                    (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             39.4476
     13.  (26) HOLMES Quinn                     (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             34.5381

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 28/01/2023 11:45:44 AM
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Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Novice Solo Free Final Championship

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  PRINCE ALBERT PIKES                                49.3333   55.0762   52.7790

               GALBRAITH, Pillar
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Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Novice Duet Free Final Championship

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                              48.7333   43.9738   45.8776

               WILLS Kaylin / UHRICH Braelyn

     2.   (2)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                              46.0667   36.9929   40.6224
               KVILL Natalie / HOLMES Quinn

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 28/01/2023 4:48:19 PM
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Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Novice Team Free Final Championship

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (2)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                     49.1334   47.7131   48.2812

     2.   (1)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                              47.0334   41.2619   43.5705

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 31/01/2023 4:34:28 PM
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer                                                                Total  

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

12U Figures

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (15) MAHMOUD Mariam                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    58.8190

     2.   (12) GOKAVI BAILEY Ariah              (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               57.7190

     3.   (29) DENIS-PRYOR Ryann                (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               57.4286

     4.   (27) BOYKO Josephine                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               56.9190
     5.   (7)  RENWICK Jayla                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    56.6857

     6.   (14) REMPEL Lily                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               54.3381

     7.   (22) LINDBERG Amelia                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               53.9571

     8.   (17) PYRA Isabelle                    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                  53.1429

     9.   (16) MEYERS Mckinley                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               52.3571

     10.  (11) KENZLE Malia                     (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    51.4476

     11.  (3)  NGUYEN Lan                       (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               50.7429

     12.  (10) ZHOU Zixuan                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               50.1476
     13.  (25) KORT Marja                       (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               49.7952

     14.  (6)  PENNER Georgia                   (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)      49.1238

     15.  (24) BOJKOVSKY Scarlett               (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    48.6524

     16.  (19) BEAVIS Malynn                    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               48.2333
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

12U Solo Free Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (4)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               56.0000

               MAHMOUD, Mariam

     2.   (5)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               53.6666
               KENZLE, Malia

     3.   (2)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               51.3333

               BOJKOVSKY, Scarlett

     4.   (3)  NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES                                 50.1333

               PENNER, Georgia

     5.   (1)  ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                             48.2000

               PYRA, Isabelle
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Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

12U Solo Free Final Championship

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (4)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                     56.0000   58.8190   57.6914

               MAHMOUD, Mariam

     2.   (5)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                     53.6666   51.4476   52.3352
               KENZLE, Malia

     3.   (1)  ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                   48.2000   53.1429   51.1657

               PYRA, Isabelle

     4.   (2)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                     51.3333   48.6524   49.7248

               BOJKOVSKY, Scarlett

     5.   (3)  NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES                       50.1333   49.1238   49.5276

               PENNER, Georgia
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Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

12U Team Free Final Championship

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                50.4667   52.5952   51.7438

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 31/01/2023 4:33:37 PM
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer                                                                Total  

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Youth Figures (with Exhibition)

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (43) HADLAND Natalia                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               67.3483

     2.   (23) VAUGHAN Morgan                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               65.1952

     3.   (3)  TEOFILOV Mariana                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               59.3333

     4.   (21) RUSH Audrey                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               58.6396
[EX] 5.   (1)  KRYZANOWSKI Julia*               (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               58.0450

     6.   (34) NEUFELD Cadence                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    57.2282

     7.   (31) BRICK Mckenzie                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               56.2613

     8.   (8)  MIDDELKOOP Quynn                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    55.5105

     9.   (17) POPESCU Lily                     (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB)    55.3994

     10.  (27) NASSER Isabella                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               54.5736

     11.  (19) RACINE Hailey                    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               53.6306

[EX] 12.  (29) BOESE Alisha*                    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               52.8979
     13.  (20) IVAN Samantha                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    52.8859

     14.  (40) BUCHAN Addey                     (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    52.8649

     15.  (15) MEDERNACH Hannah                 (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             52.3363

     16.  (33) CRISTO Emma                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               51.1682

     17.  (26) GIBSON Astrid                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    51.0571

     18.  (7)  FARUQI Waniya                    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               50.9369

     19.  (24) ZAMONSKY Danyka                  (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)         50.6426

     20.  (9)  COOPER Maci                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               49.6787
     21.  (5)  BLOOM Shayna                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               46.9970

     22.  (12) BRIANT Emma                      (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)      46.5616

     23.  (39) GOLDBECK Pyper                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               46.4084

     24.  (22) MCGREGOR Kelsey                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    45.1441

     25.  (11) KVILL Paige                      (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             43.6847

     26.  (25) WILFONG Londynn                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               43.4024

[EX] 27.  (6)  KVILL Hannah*                    (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             42.8078

     28.  (38) HACK Micaiah                     (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    42.5856
     29.  (44) MONSEES Aveyah                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    42.3514

     30.  (37) MUNRO Gabrielle                  (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             42.0270

     31.  (30) LIPINSKI Sienna                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    41.0751

     32.  (4)  DONISON Ava                      (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB)    41.0060

     33.  (16) SHIER Rowyn                      (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                  39.7117

     34.  (2)  FORBES Jaycie                    (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             39.3754

     35.  (18) FONSTAD Mahaley                  (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                  38.3453

     36.  (36) ENGLAND Rowan                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    36.2162
     37.  (10) PYRA Sarah                       (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                  33.2192

     38.  (41) MANTEI Sierra                    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                  32.4054

     39.  (35) HARMS Jamie                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               31.1862

     40.  (28) WOOD Jayla                       (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             28.9520

     41.  (32) PURSER Carys                     (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             24.6907

[EX] 42.  (42) TUCKER Jenna*                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    21.0210

     43.  (13) WILLIS Jasmine                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    17.9399

SCR       (14) XUE Chengying                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                     0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer                                                                Total  

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Youth Figures (without Exhibition)

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (43) HADLAND Natalia                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               67.3483

     2.   (23) VAUGHAN Morgan                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               65.1952

     3.   (3)  TEOFILOV Mariana                 (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               59.3333

     4.   (21) RUSH Audrey                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               58.6396
     5.   (34) NEUFELD Cadence                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    57.2282

     6.   (31) BRICK Mckenzie                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               56.2613

     7.   (8)  MIDDELKOOP Quynn                 (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    55.5105

     8.   (17) POPESCU Lily                     (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB)    55.3994

     9.   (27) NASSER Isabella                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               54.5736

     10.  (19) RACINE Hailey                    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               53.6306

     11.  (20) IVAN Samantha                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    52.8859

     12.  (40) BUCHAN Addey                     (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    52.8649
     13.  (15) MEDERNACH Hannah                 (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             52.3363

     14.  (33) CRISTO Emma                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               51.1682

     15.  (26) GIBSON Astrid                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    51.0571

     16.  (7)  FARUQI Waniya                    (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               50.9369

     17.  (24) ZAMONSKY Danyka                  (YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO)         50.6426

     18.  (9)  COOPER Maci                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               49.6787

     19.  (5)  BLOOM Shayna                     (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               46.9970

     20.  (12) BRIANT Emma                      (NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES)      46.5616
     21.  (39) GOLDBECK Pyper                   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               46.4084

     22.  (22) MCGREGOR Kelsey                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    45.1441

     23.  (11) KVILL Paige                      (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             43.6847

     24.  (25) WILFONG Londynn                  (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               43.4024

     25.  (38) HACK Micaiah                     (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    42.5856

     26.  (44) MONSEES Aveyah                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    42.3514

     27.  (37) MUNRO Gabrielle                  (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             42.0270

     28.  (30) LIPINSKI Sienna                  (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    41.0751
     29.  (4)  DONISON Ava                      (WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB)    41.0060

     30.  (16) SHIER Rowyn                      (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                  39.7117

     31.  (2)  FORBES Jaycie                    (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             39.3754

     32.  (18) FONSTAD Mahaley                  (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                  38.3453

     33.  (36) ENGLAND Rowan                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    36.2162

     34.  (10) PYRA Sarah                       (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                  33.2192

     35.  (41) MANTEI Sierra                    (ESTEVAN MERMAIDS)                  32.4054

     36.  (35) HARMS Jamie                      (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               31.1862
     37.  (28) WOOD Jayla                       (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             28.9520

     38.  (32) PURSER Carys                     (BORDER CITY STINGRAYS)             24.6907

     39.  (13) WILLIS Jasmine                   (REGINA SYNCHRO)                    17.9399

SCR       (14) XUE Chengying                    (REGINA SYNCHRO)                     0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Youth Solo Free Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (6)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          136.983

               HADLAND, Natalia

     2.   (7)  ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                             89.1625
               SHIER, Rowyn

     3.   (8)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          85.3750

               FARUQI, Waniya

     4.   (1)  NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES                                 76.3333

               BRIANT, Emma

     5.   (2)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                        70.8167

               KVILL, Paige

     6.   (3)  ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                             70.6417

               MANTEI, Sierra

     7.   (5)  YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO                                    68.2833

               ZAMONSKY, Danyka

     8.   (4)  WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                               67.1042

               DONISON, Ava

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 29/01/2023 10:58:22 AM
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Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Youth Solo Free Final Championship

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (6)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                136.983   67.3483  204.3316

               HADLAND, Natalia

     2.   (8)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                85.3750   50.9369  136.3119
               FARUQI, Waniya

     3.   (7)  ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                   89.1625   39.7117  128.8742

               SHIER, Rowyn

     4.   (1)  NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES                       76.3333   46.5616  122.8949

               BRIANT, Emma

     5.   (5)  YORKTON AQUABATIX SYNCHRO                          68.2833   50.6426  118.9259

               ZAMONSKY, Danyka

     6.   (2)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                              70.8167   43.6847  114.5014

               KVILL, Paige

     7.   (4)  WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                     67.1042   41.0060  108.1102

               DONISON, Ava

     8.   (3)  ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                   70.6417   32.4054  103.0471

               MANTEI, Sierra

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 29/01/2023 10:58:41 AM
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Youth Duet Free Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          130.119

               TEOFILOV Mariana / VAUGHAN Morgan

     2.   (3)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               86.2219
               IVAN Samantha / MIDDELKOOP Quynn

     3.   (5)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               82.2708

               NEUFELD Cadence / BUCHAN Addey

     4.   (2)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               74.0833

               MCGREGOR Kelsey / WILLIS Jasmine

     5.   (4)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                        73.6594

               FORBES Jaycie / MEDERNACH Hannah

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 29/01/2023 11:15:16 AM
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Code Rank Draw Team                                    Coaches       Routine  Figures Championship

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Youth Duet Free Final Championship

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1) SASKATOON AQUALENES                                    130.119  62.2643  192.384

              TEOFILOV Mariana                         MACPHERSON Brittany                      

              VAUGHAN Morgan                           WACHS Laurie                             

     2.   (3) REGINA SYNCHRO                                         86.2219  54.1982  140.420

              IVAN Samantha                            GOOD Natalie                             

              MIDDELKOOP Quynn                                                                  

     3.   (5) REGINA SYNCHRO                                         82.2708  55.0466  137.317

              NEUFELD Cadence                          GOOD Natalie                             

              BUCHAN Addey                                                                      

     4.   (4) BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                  73.6594  45.8559  119.515

              FORBES Jaycie                            WILLS Adrina                             

              MEDERNACH Hannah                                                                  

     5.   (2) REGINA SYNCHRO                                         74.0833  31.5420  105.625

              MCGREGOR Kelsey                          DRUMM Kaelyn                             

              WILLIS Jasmine                           IGNATIUK Kiara                           

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 29/01/2023 11:15:01 AM
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Youth Team Free Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (2)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          107.562

     2.   (3)  REGINA SYNCHRO - AMUNDSON                                    107.141

     3.   (5)  REGINA SYNCHRO - DRUMM                                       99.3250

     4.   (4)  ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                             98.8146
     5.   (1)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                        81.5667

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 29/01/2023 2:41:01 PM
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Code Rank Draw Team                                               Routine   Figures    Champ. 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Youth Team Free Final Championship

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (3)  REGINA SYNCHRO - AMUNDSON                          107.141   53.9093  161.0510

     2.   (2)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                107.562   48.6982  156.2607

     3.   (5)  REGINA SYNCHRO - DRUMM                             99.3250   44.0917  143.4167

     4.   (4)  ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                   98.8146   39.3649  138.1795
     5.   (1)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                              81.5667   36.9229  118.4896

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 31/01/2023 4:34:46 PM
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Junior Solo Technical Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES                                 98.7833

               PARKER, Tara

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 2023-01-29 10:49:36 AM
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Junior Solo Free Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (9)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               157.275

               CAWKWELL, Bronte

     2.   (2)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          134.558
               KUCHURAN, Sienna

     3.   (6)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          127.708

               FRIEDT, Jordyn

     4.   (3)  ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                             106.183

               MANTEI, Sasha

     5.   (8)  ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                             103.187

               ALLEN, Ava

     6.   (7)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          99.3250

               KRYZANOWSKI, Julia

     7.   (4)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                        98.9417

               GRILLANDINI, Alexis

     8.   (10) NORTH BATTLEFORD WATER DOVES                                 95.9583

               PARKER, Tara

     9.   (11) WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                               92.9917

               KRADOVILL, Marley

     10.  (5)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               89.9833
               CASWELL, Sophie

SCR       (1)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                         0.0000

               THOMSEN, Kiana
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Junior Duet Technical Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               144.641

               CAWKWELL Bronte / LUMBARD Kaibrie

     2.   (2)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          135.570
               FRIESEN Joley / HUNCHAK Emerson

     3.   (3)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                        71.5333

               CODE Berlyn / KVILL Hannah

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 2023-01-29 10:50:24 AM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Saskatchewan Artistic Swimming



Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Junior Duet Free Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               166.187

               LUMBARD Kaibrie / CAWKWELL Bronte

     2.   (3)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          148.400
               HUNCHAK Emerson / KUCHURAN Sienna

     3.   (6)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          91.5438

               KRYZANOWSKI Julia / BOESE Alisha

     4.   (8)  ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                             86.1594

               ALLEN Ava / MANTEI Sasha

     5.   (4)  WEYBURN ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB                               82.1313

               CALDWELL Payton / LEKO Ella

     6.   (5)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                        78.9896

               WANDLER Jayla / MEDERNACH Olivia

     7.   (7)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                        78.0344

               MACNAB Morgan / KVILL Chloe

     8.   (9)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                        77.4083

               JEZOWSKI Alisha / YOUNG Brookelynn

     9.   (10) REGINA SYNCHRO                                               74.4865

               LIPINSKI Sienna / TUCKER Jenna

SCR       (2)  BORDER CITY STINGRAYS                                         0.0000
               SIEGEL Kaydence / THOMSEN Kiana
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Junior Team Free Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          177.620

     2.   (2)  SOUTHEAST CONNECTIONS                                        115.246
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Senior Solo Free Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          109.516

               KROETSCH, Kiara

     2.   (2)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               103.062
               TKACHUK, Maria
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Senior Duet Free Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               92.7323

               CASWELL Sophie / NEUFELD Adria
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Senior Mixed Duet Free Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  SASKATOON AQUALENES                                          78.5568

               KROETSCH Kiara / STROEDER Joel
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Senior Team Technical Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  REGINA SYNCHRO                                               135.029
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Masters Solo Technical Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                             99.9417

               THIEVIN, Chanel
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Code Rank Draw Team                                                         Routine 

Shaw Centre Saskatoon 28 JAN 2023    

Masters Solo Free Final

Sandra Roberts Provincial Championship

     1.   (1)  ESTEVAN MERMAIDS                                             97.9917

               THIEVIN, Chanel
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